
Name Phone number Email address

Governing Body :______________________________________________

      Tax Year 2022

City of Rowlett

Blake Margolis 972-412-6100 bmargolis@rowlett.com

Brian Galuardi 972-412-6100 bgaluardi@rowlett.com

Jeff Winget 972-412-6100 jwinget@rowlett.com

Matt Grubisich 972-412-6100 mgrubisich@rowlett.com

Mike Britton 972-412-6100 mbritton@rowlett.com

Pamela Bell 972-412-6100 pbell@rowlett.com

Debra Shinder 972-412-6100 dshinder@rowlett.com


